The Yale Law Journal

Volume 100, Number 8, June 1991

Contents

Symposium: International Law

International Law in American Courts:

A Modest Proposal
Lea Brilmayer

International Human Rights Law in Soviet
and American Courts
Lori Fisler Damrosch

The Mandate of U.S. Courts to Protect Aliens and
Refugees Under International Human Rights Law
Arthur C. Helton

Transnational Public Law Litigation
Harold Hongju Koh

The Transformation of Europe
J.H.H. Weiler

The European Community is Not
the True European Community
Philip Allott

Reshaping Europe—Or “How to Keep Poor Cousins
in (Their) Home”: A Comment on
The Transformation of Europe
Romana Sadurska

European Community Environmental Law:
The Evolution of a Regional Regime of
International Environmental Protection
Philippe Sands

Comment on Weiler’s The Transformation of
Europe
Henry G. Schermers

Settling Accounts: The Duty to Prosecute
Human Rights Violations of a Prior Regime
Diane F. Orentlicher

The Duty to Punish Past Abuses of Human Rights
Put into Context: The Case of Argentina
Carlos §. Nino

A Reply to Professor Nino
Diane F. Orentlicher

2277

2315

2335

2347

2403

2485

2501

2511

2525

2537

2619

2641



‘P The Yale
aw Journal

Symposium: International Law

International Law in American Courts: A Modest Proposal
Lea Brilmayer

Comments: Lori Fisler Damrosch and Arthur C. Helton

Response: Transnational Public Law Litigation
Harold Hongju Koh

The Transformation of Europe @
J.H.H. Weiler 4“’“‘%

Commentary b
Philip All “\'x\

an adu
aSands
enry G Schermers
Accountg The Duty to Prosecute
Hu an R]ghts Violations of a Prior Regime
Diane F. Orentlicher

Commentary by:
Carlos S. Nino

Essay

Legitimacy, Accountability, and Partnership:
A Model for Advocacy on Third World Environmental Issues
David A. Wirth

Notes

The Applicability of Just Compensation
to Substantive Due Process Claims

Rethinking the Reasonable Belief Defense to Rape
Emissions Trading to Reduce Acid Deposition
Reactions to Oppression: Jurisgenesis in the Jurispathic State

Book Reviews

Abortion, Absolutism, and Compromise
Stephen L. Carter

Wither Goest Labor Law: Law and Economics in the Workplace
Michael H. Gottesman

Volume 100 June 1991 Number 8



Essay

Legitimacy, Accountability, and Partnership: A Model
for Advocacy on Third World Environmental Issues
David A. Wirth

Notes

The Applicability of Just Compensation to
Substantive Due Process Claims
Stuart Minor Benjamin
Rethinking the Reasonable Belief Defense to Rape
Dana Berliner
Emissions Trading to Reduce Acid Deposition
Brennan Van Dyke

Reactions to Oppression: Jurisgenesis
in the Jurispathic State

John Valery White
Book Reviews

Abortion, Absolutism, and Compromise
Stephen L. Carter

Wither Goest Labor Law:
Law and Economics in the Workplace

Michael H. Gottesman

Index to Volume 100

2645

2667

2687

2707

2727

2747

2767

2813



