## The Yale Law Journal Volume 100, Number 8, June 1991

### Contents

Symposium: International Law		
International Law in American Courts: A Modest Proposal		
The state of the s	Lea Brilmayer	2277
International Human Rights Law in Soviet and American Courts	-	
	Lori Fisler Damrosch	2315
The Mandate of U.S. Courts to Protect Alier Refugees Under International Human Right	nts Law	
	Arthur C. Helton	2335
Transnational Public Law Litigation	Harold Hongju Koh	2347
The Transformation of Europe	J.H.H. Weiler	2403
The European Community is Not the True European Community		
	Philip Allott	2485
Reshaping Europe—Or "How to Keep Poor in (Their) Home": A Comment on <i>The Transformation of Europe</i>		
_	Romana Sadurska	2501
European Community Environmental Law: The Evolution of a Regional Regime of International Environmental Protection	DLU G I	2511
	Philippe Sands	2511
Comment on Weiler's The Transformation of Europe		
- · · ·	Henry G. Schermers	2525
Settling Accounts: The Duty to Prosecute Human Rights Violations of a Prior Regime	Diane F. Orentlicher	2527
		2337
The Duty to Punish Past Abuses of Human F Put into Context: The Case of Argentina		2610
	Carlos S. Nino	2619
A Reply to Professor Nino	Diane F. Orentlicher	2641



Symposium: International Law

International Law in American Courts: A Modest Proposal Lea Brilmayer

Comments: Lori Fisler Damrosch and Arthur C. Helton

Response: Transnational Public Law Litigation
Harold Hongju Koh

The Transformation of Europe J.H.H. Weiler

Commentary by Philip Allo Romand Sadurska Philippa Sands

enry G. Schermers

Attling Accounts: The Duty to Prosecute Human Rights Violations of a Prior Regime Diane F. Orentlicher

Commentary by: Carlos S. Nino

#### **Essay**

Legitimacy, Accountability, and Partnership:
A Model for Advocacy on Third World Environmental Issues

David A. Wirth

#### Notes

The Applicability of Just Compensation to Substantive Due Process Claims

Rethinking the Reasonable Belief Defense to Rape

Emissions Trading to Reduce Acid Deposition

Reactions to Oppression: Jurisgenesis in the Jurispathic State

#### **Book Reviews**

Abortion, Absolutism, and Compromise Stephen L. Carter

Wither Goest Labor Law: Law and Economics in the Workplace Michael H. Gottesman

Volume 100

June 1991

Number 8

# Essay Legitimacy, Accountability, and Partnership: A Model for Advocacy on Third World Environmental Issues

Index to Volume 100

David A. Wirth 2645

2813

### Notes

The Applicability of Just Compensation to Substantive Due Process Claims	Stuart Minor Benjamin	2667
Rethinking the Reasonable Belief Defense to	Rape  Dana Berliner	2687
Emissions Trading to Reduce Acid Deposition	Brennan Van Dyke	2707
Reactions to Oppression: Jurisgenesis in the Jurispathic State	John Valery White	2727
Book Reviews		
Abortion, Absolutism, and Compromise	Stephen L. Carter	2747
Wither Goest Labor Law: Law and Economics in the Workplace	Michael H. Gottesman	276